
ST LUKE’S RC PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE   2025/2026 
 

 

2025 
 

CLOSE 

 

RE-OPEN 

 

SUMMER 

 

 

MID TERM 

 

 

CHRISTMAS 

 

 

 

2026 

 
NEW YEAR 
 
 

MID TERM 
 
 

EASTER 
 
 

 

 

MAY DAY 
 
 

MID TERM 
 
 

SUMMER 
 

 
 
 
 

Friday 25th October 
 

 
Friday 19th December 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Friday 13th February 
 
 
 

Wednesday 1st April 

 
 
 
 

Friday 1st May 
 
 

Friday 22nd May 
 
 

Tuesday 21st July 

 

 

 
Wednesday 3rd September 

 
 

Monday 3rd November 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 6th January 
 
 

Monday 23rd February 
 

 
 

Monday 13th April 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 5th May 
 
 

Monday 8th June 

 

INSET DAYS 

Monday 1st September 2025 

Tuesday 2nd September 2025 

Monday 24th November 2025 

Monday 5th January 2026 

Wednesday 22nd July 2026 


